Pompe a boues

Marque/modele
Type de pompe
Hauteur
Longueur
Largeur

Poids
Connections
Pression maximale
Puissance moteur
Tension
Matériaux

Température
Manutention

Albin Pump ALHX40
Pompe péristaltique
950 mm

691 mm

616 mm

210 kg

DN40 PN16

15 bar

Max: 7,5 kW

380V

Fonte

Acier inoxydable
-20°C a 45°C

Acces Libre

Fiche technique

Acces réservé

PB-2001 | 1


https://materiel.ctpenvironnement-group.com/download/325/?tmstv=1752781327

