

Pompe à boues

Marque/modèle	Albin Pump ALHX40
Type de pompe	Pompe péristaltique
Hauteur	950 mm
Longueur	691 mm
Largeur	616 mm
Poids	210 kg
Connections	DN40 PN16
Pression maximale	15 bar
Puissance moteur	Max: 7,5 kW
Tension	380 V
Matériaux	Fonte
Température	Acier inoxydable
Manutention	-20°C à 45°C

Accès Libre

Fiche technique

Accès réservé